

Newington College Regatta

Saturday, 13 February 2016

Hen & Chicken

1	SBYr8-6 4x+	1. School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull	Division 1
2		Division 2
3		Division 3
4	SBYr8-5 4x+	2. School Year 8 5th Coxed Quad Scull	Division 1
5		Division 2
6	SBYr8-4 4x+	3. School Year 8 4th Coxed Quad Scull	Division 1
7		Division 2
8	SBYr8-3 4x+	4. School Year 8 3rd Coxed Quad Scull	Division 1
9		Division 2
10	SBYr8-2 4x+	5. School Year 8 2nd Coxed Quad Scull	Division 1
11		Division 2
12	SBYr8-1 4x+	6. School Year 8 1st Coxed Quad Scull	Division 1
13		Division 2
14	SBYr9-6 4x+	7. School Year 9 6th Coxed Quad Scull	Division 1
15		Division 2
16	SBYr9-5 4x+	8. School Year 9 5th Coxed Quad Scull	Division 1
17		Division 2
18	SBYr9-4 4x+	9. School Year 9 4th Coxed Quad Scull	Division 1
19		Division 2
20	SBYr9-3 4x+	10. School Year 9 3rd Coxed Quad Scull	Division 1
21		Division 2
22	SBYr9-2 4x+	11. School Year 9 2nd Coxed Quad Scull	Division 1
23		Division 2
24	SBYr9-1 4x+	12. School Year 9 1st Coxed Quad Scull	Division 1
25		Division 2
26	SBYr10-4 8+	13. School Year 10 4th Eight	Final
27	SBYr10-3 8+	14. School Year 10 3rd Eight	Division 1
28		Division 2
29	SBYr10-2 8+	15. School Year 10 2nd Eight	Division 1
30		Division 2
31	SBYr10-1 8+	16. School Year 10 1st Eight	Division 1
32		Division 2

Newington College Regatta

Saturday, 13 February 2016

Race 1		School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull			Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	01.05 Newington 1 (Carr,Evans,Lund,O'Connor,c:Bell)	1	4:22.66	0.00	+0.00	
2	01.13 Sydney Boys High (Tran,Chan,Huang,Kwan,c:Zheng)	3	4:42.32	19.66	+19.66	
3	01.07 Scots (de Mestre,Wong,Leong,Confos,c:O'Neill)	4	4:50.84	8.52	+28.18	
4	01.01 Grammar (Blackwell,Bartlett,White,Cooney,c:Farrow)	2	5:07.34	16.50	+44.68	

Race 2		School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull			Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	01.12 St Josephs (Purtle,Cesta,Elias,Barrett,c:Burrows)	3	4:16.30	0.00	+0.00	
2	01.08 Shore (Odeh,Pruscino,Fox,Robinson,c:Wilcox)	1	4:17.35	1.05	+1.05	
3	01.02 Kings 1 (Clemson,Sinclair,Morgan,Stewart,c:Hanna)	2	4:32.90	15.55	+16.60	
4	01.09 St Ignatius 1 (Douglass,Cressey,Delaney,Swinfield,c:O'Brien)	4	DID NOT START			

Race 3		School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull			Division 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	01.11 St Ignatius 3 (Stannard,Fleming,Martin,Back,c:McDonald)	2	4:27.30	0.00	+0.00	
2	01.04 Kings 3 (Blatchford,Grover,Halfpenny,Nicholas,c:Nohra)	1	4:39.96	12.66	+12.66	
3	01.06 Newington 2 (Kekic,Miletto,Blessington,Graham,c:Ma)	3	4:59.13	19.17	+31.83	
4	01.03 Kings 2 (Lee,Lees,Usher,Smith,c:Dakin)	5	6:02.23	63.10	+94.93	
5	01.10 St Ignatius 2 (Sheahan,Collis,Marshall,Rossi,c:Kenderes)	4	DID NOT START			

Race 4		School Year 8 5th Coxed Quad Scull			Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	02.03 Newington (Pontifix,Myers,O'Connor,Maley,c:Lo)	4	4:35.77	0.00	+0.00	
2	02.08 Sydney Boys High (Ye,Zhai,Huang,Chan,c:Shi)	1	4:46.09	10.32	+10.32	
3	02.04 Scots (Braun,Cox-Wilson,McLeod,Scarf,c:Charlesworth)	3	5:16.70	30.61	+40.93	
4	02.01 Grammar (Sinden,Roebuck-Krautz,Agnew,Bartlett,c:Farrow)	2	5:53.83	37.13	+78.06	

Race 5		School Year 8 5th Coxed Quad Scull			Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	02.05 Shore (Lam,Coakley,Chapman,Faddy,c:Peterson)	4	4:24.96	0.00	+0.00	
2	02.02 Kings (Irving,Kearney,Whalan,Stewart,c:Gunashanhar)	2	4:26.26	1.30	+1.30	
3	02.07 St Josephs (Kearns,Campbell,Websdale,Watts,c:Lotorto)	1	4:27.46	1.20	+2.50	
4	02.06 St Ignatius (Jewell,Coates,Fenn,McGuinness,c:Alvarez)	3	5:12.46	45.00	+47.50	

Race 6		School Year 8 4th Coxed Quad Scull			Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	03.03 Newington (Yule,Eyles,Rennie,Creighton,c:Wadland)	3	4:29.30	0.00	+0.00	
2	03.04 Redlands (Simpson,Eabry,Algar, Van Weelde,c:Coney)	5	4:30.60	1.30	+1.30	
3	03.01 Grammar (Lancaster,Wilder,Zhu He,Fisher,c:Evans)	1	4:42.76	12.16	+13.46	
4	03.09 Sydney Boys High (Yeung,Vu,Liang,Gu,c:Chang)	4	5:19.73	36.97	+50.43	
5	03.05 Scots (Davis,Jaques,Beardsell,Kroon,c:Barber)	2	6:14.92	55.19	+105.6	

Race 7		School Year 8 4th Coxed Quad Scull			Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	03.06 Shore (Brammal,Elvy,Barron,Delaney,c:Bartlett)	3	4:06.10	0.00	+0.00	
2	03.07 St Ignatius (Beck,Anderson,Macey,Lacey,c:Casey)	2	4:09.94	3.84	+3.84	
3	03.08 St Josephs (Davidson,Melki,Scott,Young,c:Adams)	4	4:26.72	16.78	+20.62	
4	03.02 Kings (Halfpenny,Little Estens,Hazell,Witts,c:Ward)	1	4:44.57	17.85	+38.47	

Race 8		School Year 8 3rd Coxed Quad Scull			Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	04.08 Sydney Boys High (D'Mello,Yoon,Wang,Mao,c:Oh)	3	4:31.90	0.00	+0.00	
2	04.04 Scots (Squillace,Slater, Van der Donk,Mitchell,c:Holten)	1	4:44.02	12.12	+12.12	
3	04.03 Newington (McGeechan,Hassan,Kooner,Hulks,c:Huw)	2	4:45.35	1.33	+13.45	
4	04.01 Grammar (Wait,Latham,Gibson,Hoffman,c:Keast)	4	4:49.24	3.89	+17.34	

Newington College Regatta

Saturday, 13 February 2016

Race 9		School Year 8 3rd Coxed Quad Scull			Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	04.07 St Josephs (Kearney,Watmore,Dombkins,Schmitt,c:De Vlieger)	3	4:08.00	0.00	+0.00	
2	04.06 St Ignatius (Petchell,Bernauer,Hunter,Anderson,c:Fitzgibbon)	1	4:09.03	1.03	+1.03	
3	04.05 Shore (Hancock,Young,Myerscough,Sinclair,c:Bartlett)	2	4:13.28	4.25	+5.28	
4	04.02 Kings (Douglass,Malouf,Melhem,Taylor,c:Vertzayias)	4	4:21.81	8.53	+13.81	

Race 10		School Year 8 2nd Coxed Quad Scull			Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	05.03 Newington (McCoubrie,Goodman,Stefani,Latham,c:Nicholas)	1	4:34.35	0.00	+0.00	
2	05.01 Grammar (Stathis,Kim,Merriman,Molloy,c:Sholl)	3	4:41.84	7.49	+7.49	
3	05.04 Redlands (Delorme,Low,Potter,Morris,c:Talbot)	5	4:46.80	4.96	+12.45	
4	05.09 Sydney Boys High (Cao,Tran,Ho,Agrawal,c:Lin)	2	4:47.42	0.62	+13.07	
5	05.05 Scots (Solterbeck,Hart,Underhill,Solterbeck,c:O'Neill)	4	4:48.72	1.30	+14.37	

Race 11		School Year 8 2nd Coxed Quad Scull			Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	05.06 Shore (Wallace,Kendrick-Little,Lankow,Murray,c:Vincent)	1	3:56.53	0.00	+0.00	
2	05.08 St Josephs (Davis,Jarjoura,O'Kane,Hyde,c:McEvoy)	2	4:06.39	9.86	+9.86	
3	05.07 St Ignatius (Payne,Pascuzzo-Bowditch,Giffin,Noble,c:Gressier)	4	4:08.55	2.16	+12.02	
4	05.02 Kings (Verman,Conroy,Taylor,Von Appen,c:Gubbins)	3	4:15.85	7.30	+19.32	

Race 12		School Year 8 1st Coxed Quad Scull			Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	06.04 Scots (Dunstan,Mundell,Hansen,Coleman,c:Charlesworth)	2	4:02.20	0.00	+0.00	
2	06.03 Newington (Harvey,Fotopoulos,Rose,Lowe-Griffiths,c:Leung)	4	4:12.23	10.03	+10.03	
3	06.01 Grammar (Duckworth,Lum,Brumpton,Green,c:MacNamara)	1	4:41.89	29.66	+39.69	
4	06.08 Sydney Boys High (Jessup, Ji,Meng,Huh,c:Martano)	3	5:00.01	18.12	+57.81	

Race 13		School Year 8 1st Coxed Quad Scull			Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	06.05 Shore (Leslie,Atkinson,McArdle,Austin,c:McIntyre)	4	3:57.37	0.00	+0.00	
2	06.07 St Josephs (Curtin,Mayes,Moloney,Greer,c:Searle)	3	4:00.64	3.27	+3.27	
3	06.02 Kings (Irving,Massey,Vitanza,McClean,c:Gilder)	1	4:01.76	1.12	+4.39	
4	06.06 St Ignatius (Bird,McCann,Hatzidis,Dalton,c:Ruddick)	2	4:03.13	1.37	+5.76	

Race 14		School Year 9 6th Coxed Quad Scull			Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	07.03 Kings 2 (Usher,Farrington,McLeod,Taylor,c:Lummis)	5	NTT	0.00	+0.00	
2	07.10 Sydney Boys High (Tsai,Cho,Mudaliar,Shao,c:Mai)	1		1.35	+1.35	
3	07.07 St Ignatius 2 (McDonald,Byrne,Croker,Curtin,c:Long)	4		12.76	+14.11	
4	07.09 St Josephs 2 (Mirow,Page,Jackson,Whineray,c:Ghattas)	3		44.40	+58.51	
5	07.01 Grammar (Broom Waugh,Bock,Senkevics,Carl,c:Thai)	2	DID NOT START			

Race 15		School Year 9 6th Coxed Quad Scull			Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	07.05 Shore 2 (Rowland-Smith,Townsend - Medlock,Ractliffe,Elmslie,c:Warburton)	5	4:06.00	0.00	+0.00	
2	07.08 St Josephs 1 (Neilson,Scarf,Marr,Dermody,c:Russell)	2	4:09.06	3.06	+3.06	
3	07.04 Shore 1 (Gregson,Lillyman,Shilling,McMullen,c:Mingay)	3	4:14.83	5.77	+8.83	
4	07.06 St Ignatius 1 (O'Grady,Freidman,Tate,Dimoff,c:Parker)	1	4:19.93	5.10	+13.93	
5	07.02 Kings 1 (Hart,Henley,Ho,Monroe,c:Collins)	4	4:28.97	9.04	+22.97	

Race 16		School Year 9 5th Coxed Quad Scull			Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	08.01 Grammar (Proutt,King,Pitman,Taylor,c:Stoljar)	3	4:29.97	0.00	+0.00	
2	08.07 Sydney Boys High (Li,Chen,Wu,Flint,c:Karanjia)	1	4:49.80	19.83	+19.83	
3	08.03 Newington (Linden-Smith,Parhash,Higgins,Bean,c:Rose)	2	DID NOT START			

Newington College Regatta

Saturday, 13 February 2016

Race 17 School Year 9 5th Coxed Quad Scull				Division 2	
Place	Crew		Lane	1000m	Margins
1	08.06	St Josephs (Visalli,Calabro,Voulgaris,Skinner,c:Anastassiou)	1	3:56.80	0.00 +0.00
2	08.05	St Ignatius (Stone,Clark,Cameron,Metcalf,c:McDonald)	4	4:12.76	15.96 +15.96
3	08.04	Shore (Bellotti,Ohlsson,Martin,Thurgarland,c:Killingback)	2	4:16.26	3.50 +19.46
4	08.02	Kings (Friend,Horton,Stanford,Trang,c:Dolera)	3	4:50.38	34.12 +53.58

Race 18 School Year 9 4th Coxed Quad Scull				Division 1	
Place	Crew		Lane	1000m	Margins
1	09.07	Sydney Boys High (Ye,Li,Lin,Wu,c:Jin)	3	4:37.20	0.00 +0.00
2	09.03	Newington (Wood,Wyatt,Gigg,Rose,c:Wadland)	1	4:48.32	11.12 +11.12
3	09.01	Grammar (Zhu He,John,Mentzines,Mahajan,c:Ball)	2	5:03.06	14.74 +25.86

Race 19 School Year 9 4th Coxed Quad Scull				Division 2	
Place	Crew		Lane	1000m	Margins
1	09.04	Shore (Duckworth,Phillips,Hobart,Taylor,c:Court)	1	3:55.70	0.00 +0.00
2	09.05	St Ignatius (Carter,Gooden,Steel,Benson,c:MacLeod)	3	3:58.99	3.29 +3.29
3	09.06	St Josephs (Johnson,Browne,Medjumurac,Matchett,c:Daley)	4	4:06.88	7.89 +11.18
4	09.02	Kings (Koutsoukos,Thierry,Jarvis,Bloxham,c:Collins)	2	4:08.68	1.80 +12.98

Race 20 School Year 9 3rd Coxed Quad Scull				Division 1	
Place	Crew		Lane	1000m	Margins
1	10.03	Newington (Tran-Huynh,Cuttance,Boland,Graham,c:Yelutas)	3	4:07.80	0.00 +0.00
2	10.08	Sydney Boys High (Ow,Dorahy,Ng,Chong,c:Wang)	2	4:10.45	2.65 +2.65
3	10.01	Grammar (Moran,Danta,Merewether,Gaspar,c:Broom Waugh)	1	4:15.88	5.43 +8.08
4	10.04	Redlands (Verschoor,Hayford,Countryman,Tobin,c:Armstrong)	4	4:26.75	10.87 +18.95

Race 21 School Year 9 3rd Coxed Quad Scull				Division 2	
Place	Crew		Lane	1000m	Margins
1	10.05	Shore (Irving,Malcolm,Erby,King,c:Davidson)	4	3:58.16	0.00 +0.00
2	10.06	St Ignatius (Regan,Fish,Collins,Bowrey,c:Tyler)	1	4:02.46	4.30 +4.30
3	10.07	St Josephs (Houston,Creighton,O'Shannessy,O'Malley,c:Ryan)	3	4:06.93	4.47 +8.77
4	10.02	Kings (Clarke,Davey,Watts,Goldsmith,c:Hyles)	2	4:17.03	10.10 +18.87

Race 22 School Year 9 2nd Coxed Quad Scull				Division 1	
Place	Crew		Lane	1000m	Margins
1	11.04	Redlands (Kittle,Gieskes,Bowden,Vallins-Koertge,c:Clarke)	4	3:58.26	0.00 +0.00
2	11.08	Sydney Boys High (Zhou,Ta,Le,Schanzer,c:Wan)	2	4:00.77	2.51 +2.51
3	11.03	Newington (Court,Parker,Taylor,Webster,c:Yule)	3	4:14.26	13.49 +16.00
4	11.01	Grammar (Lindsay-Smith,Ashley,Palmerlee,Schwartz,c:Thai)	1	4:39.95	25.69 +41.69

Race 23 School Year 9 2nd Coxed Quad Scull				Division 2	
Place	Crew		Lane	1000m	Margins
1	11.06	St Ignatius (Norton,Rose-Cummins,Rooney,Kenderes,c:McGrath)	4	3:52.96	0.00 +0.00
2	11.05	Shore (Kellahan,Russo,Bogatez,Dight,c:Leijer)	3	3:53.40	0.44 +0.44
3	11.02	Kings (Gavan,Miller,Munro,Fulton-Kennedy,c:Welsh)	1	3:59.68	6.28 +6.72
	11.07	St Josephs (Gascoigne,Saar,Hewitt,Ward,c:Burgess)	2	SCRATCHED	

Race 24 School Year 9 1st Coxed Quad Scull				Division 1	
Place	Crew		Lane	1000m	Margins
1	12.03	Newington (Stevens,Lynch,Janson,Tainsh,c:Khu)	2	3:55.90	0.00 +0.00
2	12.01	Grammar (Finney,Chedid,Ringrose,Proust,c:Stoljar)	3	4:00.31	4.41 +4.41
3	12.08	Sydney Boys High (Holmstrom,Yu,Gao,Borszcz,c:Borges)	1	4:05.64	5.33 +9.74
4	12.04	Redlands (Lev,Van der Pluijm,Pascoe,Price,c:Miller)	4	4:11.85	6.21 +15.95

Race 25 School Year 9 1st Coxed Quad Scull				Division 2	
Place	Crew		Lane	1000m	Margins
1	12.07	St Josephs (Bingham,Simpson,Rath,Easton,c:Lawler)	1	3:42.18	0.00 +0.00
2	12.06	St Ignatius (Tucker,Wheelhouse,Doust,Clinton,c:Debus)	3	3:43.00	0.82 +0.82
3	12.05	Shore (Perryman,Xifaras,Henchman,Williams,c:Dunlop)	2	3:46.42	3.42 +4.24
4	12.02	Kings (Andronicus,Steele-Park,Stacy,Weston,c:McKittrick)	4	3:55.43	9.01 +13.25

Newington College Regatta

Saturday, 13 February 2016

Race 26 School Year 10 4th Eight				Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	1500m	Margins
1	13.05	St Josephs 2 (Berkery,Morath,Issa,O'Kane,Familio,Heilman,Bell,Zambelli,c:Horsley)	2	5:10.38	0.00 +0.00
2	13.01	Scots 1 (Watkin,St John,Oayda,Hodgson,Smith,Burns,Wade,Swan,c:Ward)	5	5:14.80	4.42 +4.42
3	13.03	St Ignatius (Housego,Fraser,Adamo,Ingram,Rocks,Brogan,Law,Thackray,c:Lee)	3	5:31.65	16.85 +21.27
4	13.02	Scots 2 (Bradfield,Simpson,Commander,Manley,Green,Benjamin,Rice,Dryden,c:Richard)	1	5:55.49	23.84 +45.11
	13.04	St Josephs 1 (Langfield,Parnaby,Goldman,James,Roberts,Glover,McConnell,Harvey,c:Morrell)	4	DID NOT START	

Race 27 School Year 10 3rd Eight				Division 1	
Place	Crew		Lane	1500m	Margins
1	14.04	Scots (Rush,Walker,Martin,Joye,Brouwers,Wright,Taylor,Matthews,c:Maquirang)	1	5:11.48	0.00 +0.00
2	14.01	Grammar (Sim,Palumbo,Finlayson,Bailey,Pridgen,Nash,Agiotis,Rogut,c:Delbridge)	2	5:31.61	20.13 +20.13
3	14.03	Melbourne High (Nguyen,Paalendra,Nguyen,Lin,Wong,Liu,Chao,Knight,c:Aquilina)	3	5:38.98	7.37 +27.50

Race 28 School Year 10 3rd Eight				Division 2	
Place	Crew		Lane	1500m	Margins
1	14.07	St Josephs (Doherty,Radford,Monaghan,Glover,Harper-Ross,Zauner,Burke,Shanks Anderson,c:Hannon)	4	5:04.90	0.00 +0.00
2	14.05	Shore (Blake,Douglas,Burrow,Sedgwick,Stanton,Fredericks,Vincent,Cooke,c:Dethridge)	1	5:11.07	6.17 +6.17
3	14.06	St Ignatius (Brooks,Nadin,Calderan,Hutchinson,Stannard,Hancock,Elbourne,Duczmal,c:Tynan)	2	5:12.59	1.52 +7.69
4	14.02	Kings (Coupland,Cox,Grenfell,Inwood,Manchee,Sasic,Li,Sylvester,c:Lawson)	3	5:14.70	2.11 +9.80

Race 29 School Year 10 2nd Eight				Division 1	
Place	Crew		Lane	1500m	Margins
1	15.05	Scots (Emery,Taylor,Hunter,Howell,Spillane,Forbes,Chenoweth,Walker,c:Wright)	2	4:21.60	0.00 +0.00
2	15.01	Grammar (Comino,Furlan,Lee,Zimmerman,Sackelariou,Ward,Bradley,Armitage,c:Hastings)	3	4:39.13	17.53 +17.53
3	15.09	Sydney Boys High (Nguyen,Chan,Jin,Lalwani,Zheng,Widyatamaka,Herijanto,Xu,c:Sun)	1	4:45.01	5.88 +23.41
4	15.03	Melbourne High (Thomas,Joe,Travaglino,Brotman,Gourevitch,Pak,Polinak,Lai,c:Lee)	5	4:49.46	4.45 +27.86
5	15.04	Newington (Miletto,Nigro,Edwards,Brown,Graham,Bowd,Sheldrick,Fowler,c:Gobran)	4	4:51.73	2.27 +30.13

Race 30 School Year 10 2nd Eight				Division 2	
Place	Crew		Lane	1500m	Margins
1	15.06	Shore (Andrews,Jackson,Hislop,Ambler,Cozzi,Richardson,Molinari,Elmslie,c:Purbrick)	4	4:41.00	0.00 +0.00
2	15.08	St Josephs (Ryan,Creagh,Negline,Nicholls,Campbell,Cassar,Courtney,Roberts,c:Lewis)	1	4:43.40	2.40 +2.40
3	15.07	St Ignatius (Siokos,McLaughlin,Moore,Luvio,Luvio,Burns,Dillon,Thompson,c:Conaghan)	2	4:50.29	6.89 +9.29
4	15.02	Kings (Mitchell,Leahy,Lock,Lukabyo,Walsh,Ramsay,Staley,Begg,c:Weston)	3	4:55.88	5.59 +14.88

Newington College Regatta

Saturday, 13 February 2016

Race 31 School Year 10 1st Eight				Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	16.04 Scots (Moore,Masters,McDonald,Broinowski,Williams,Ball,Trotter,Zylstra,c:Griffiths)	1	4:57.48	0.00	+0.00
2	16.01 Grammar (Taleb,Febbo,Poier,Pierce,Lee,Hempton,Zafirooulos,Myles,c:Mekertichian)	2	5:01.64	4.16	+4.16
3	16.03 Newington (Blessington,Gillespie-Penny,Johnson,Della Marta,Vaughan,Roncolato,Martin,Darwin,c:Cheetham)	3	5:03.14	1.50	+5.66
4	16.07 Sydney Boys High (Han,Zhang,Kwan,Ralph,So,Li,Wei,Trent,c:Sanjoyo)	4	5:09.85	6.71	+12.37

Race 32 School Year 10 1st Eight				Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	16.05 Shore (Gresham,Carboni,Martin,Durham,Argent,Galloway,Anderson,Woodworth,c:Keenan)	3	4:59.20	0.00	+0.00
2	16.02 Kings (Baldwin,Grinham,Stewart,Nicholls,Mac Smith,Connors,Harris,Lefebvre,c:Snaith)	2	5:03.77	4.57	+4.57
3	16.06 St Ignatius (Johnston,Marshall,Hogan,Holmes,O'Brien,Graham,Noble,Menzies,c:Noonan)	1	5:18.44	14.67	+19.24